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UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA 
BAHAGIAN HAL EHWAL AKADEMIK 
40450 SHAH ALAM
SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN

STATEMENT OF EXAMINATION RESULT

HEA/RA/PP-2000-6

Note 1.The examination result are governed by the approval from the Senate.

In the event of any ammendments made to this statement, the Dean's office
2.has to be noticed within fourteen (14) days after release of the examination
results.

3.The student is responsible to keep this examination slip.

4.For official purposes', please get verification from the faculty/campus.

 :

1
.
2
.
3
.
4
.
5
.
6
.

Name

Student Number
Identity Card
Number
Address
 

 CTU552  
HBU117
 IMC401
 IMC402
 IMC406
 IMC407

CURRENT SEMESTER 
SEMESTER IN TOTAL 

EXAMINATION RESULT 
NOTE

52.6
5
52.6
5

:NURUL NABELLA NATASHA BT AHMAD
RAZALI
:2022946755
:000122081006

:NO 23,
 JALAN PARI BARU 10, TAMAN SEMARAK30010 IPOH
 PERAK

Campus 

Faculty
Programme

Part
Examination
Date

15.0
15.0

AD (DEAN LIST) 
PASS

3.5
1
3.5
1

PHILOSOPHY AND CURRENT ISSUES
RED CRESCENT 1
FOUNDATION OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
FOUNDATION OF INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
LIBRARY SKILLS
MANAGEMENT OF INTERNET INFORMATION SOURCES AND SERVICES

2.
0
1.
0
3.
0
3.
0
3.
0
3.
0

A+:4.0
0
B+:3.3
3
C+:2.3
3
D+:1.3
3 E
:0.67
 

A:4.00
B:3.00
C:2.00
D:1.00
F:0.00
 

 B+  B
 A
 A-
 B+ 
 B+

A-:3.6
7
B-:2.6
7
C-:1.6
7

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

:B9 - UITM KAMPUS PUNCAK PERDANA

:IM - FACULTY OF INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
:IM245 - BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SCIENCE

(HONS.) INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT
:1Semester : 20222
:JULY 2022
:09/09/2022

NO. COURSE 
CODE

VALID DATE :
09/09/2022 PRINT DATE
: 09/09/2022

NAME OF COURSE

GRADE POINT 
TOTAL

CREDIT
TOTAL

GRADE POINT 
AVERAGE

CREDIT
HOURS * GRADE RESULT

* KEY


